



KRAFT Spoonable Blue Cheese, 1 Gal. Jugs (Pack Of 4)



Bring your favorite recipe to life with KRAFT Blue Cheese Dressing. KRAFT Blue Cheese Dressing combines aged blue cheese, garlic and a creamy base to make a full-bodied dressing with a chunky texture. With the delicious taste of KRAFT's Blue Cheese Salad Dressing you can create an extraordinary salad, grill like a gourmet chef or add flavor to any entrée! The one gallon jug is an essential for back of house to use as an ingredient or topping.

Item Number: 10021000648822

Pack Size: 4

Format: Jug

Storage: Shelf Stable

Prep: None

L x W x H (in.): 5.52 X 5.52 X 10.58

Ingredients:

Soybean Oil, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Mustard Flour, Worcestershire Sauce (Vinegar, Molasses, Corn

Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Dried Garlic, Sugar, Spice [Contains Celery], Tamarind, Natural Flavor), Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor.



Products Details

Nutritional Information

Nutrition Facts

128 serving Per container

Serving Size

2 tbsp (29g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

160

Calories from Fat

0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16G

21%

Saturated Fat 3G

16%

Trans Fat 0G

Polyunsaturated Fat 0

Monounsaturated Fat 0

Cholesterol 20MG

7%

Potassium 0MG

0%

Sodium 310MG

14%

Total Carbohydrates 2G

1%

Dietary Fiber 0G

0%

Sugars 1G

Protein 1G

2%

Vitamin C

0%

Vitamin D

0%

Calcium

2%

Iron

0%

Phosphorus

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Soybean Oil, Blue Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Mustard Flour, Worcestershire Sauce (Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Dried Garlic, Sugar, Spice [Contains Celery], Tamarind, Natural Flavor), Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor.

Allergens: Contains: Milk, Egg.

Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (29g)

Shelf Life (days): 120

Dietary Claims: Kosher